

Aurangabad Smart City Development Corporation

Limited

(CIN No.: U93090MH2019SGC286039)



ASCDCL/2024/618

Date: 25/06/2024

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

The Aurangabad Smart City Development Corporation Limited (ASCDCL) invites a quotation from registered photography/videography services provide/vendors to make a detailed informatics videos of Smart City ongoing projects where project documentary video shooting, video editing, voice-over, Music & content should be included. The vendors are requested to submit their quotations in sealed enveloped before 03/07/2024 by 5.00 PM to this office in below format:

Sr no	Description	Quantity	Price	Final Amount
				(Incl Taxes)
1	Project Documentary Video			
	Shooting			
2	Video Editing	01 Video		
3	Voice-Over in Studio			
4	Music and Content			

Documents Required:

- 1. Shop Act/MSME/Udyog Adhar
- 2. Pan Card
- 3. GST registration (If any)

<u>Note</u>: ASCDCL reserves the right to accept and reject the quotations at any stage.

(Same is published on ASCDCL Website)

(Ravindra Jogdand) Deputy Chief Executive Officer Aurangabad Smart City Development Corporation Limited (ASCDCL)